ID

313
305
320
346
327
355
335
334
356

345
357
364
360

322
295
309
343

Name
Mose Mariotti

Keh-Fei Liu

Mariusz Dabrowski

Andrei Mesinger
Paolo Spagnolo
Nicola Neri
Annalisa Feliziani
Nicola Turini

Francesco Turini

Kimberly Boddy

Hai-Bo Yu

Simone Masci

Carlos Frenk

Utane Sawangwit
GEONWOO KANG
Jounghun Lee

Bianca De Caro

Departure date

2025-09-06 00:00

2025-09-06 00:00

2025-09-06 00:00

2025-09-06 00:00

2025-09-06 00:00

2025-09-06 00:00

2025-09-06 10:00

2025-09-06 10:00

2025-09-06 12:00

2025-09-12 13:00

2025-09-12 13:00

2025-09-12 13:00

2025-09-12 13:30

2025-09-13 08:20

2025-09-13 09:00

2025-09-13 09:00

2025-09-13 09:35

Company
car

car

car
car(+1)
car(+2)
car (+3)
car

car

car

Toremar
Toremar

Toremar

Moby

Toremar
Toremar

Toremar

Note

DEPARTURE AT 12.20

DEPARTURE AT 16.45

DEPARTURE AT 7.50
DEPARTURE AT 7.50
DEPARTURE AT 7.50
DEPARTURE AT 7.50




# ID Departure date Company Note

336 DEPARTURE AT 11:00
332 DEPARTURE AT 11:00
331 DEPARTURE AT 11:00
338 DEPARTURE AT 11:00
329 DEPARTURE AT 12.30
333 DEPARTURE AT 12.30
316 DEPARTURE AT 12.30
306 DEPARTURE AT 12.30
307 DEPARTURE AT 12.30
341 DEPARTURE AT 12.30
300 DEPARTURE AT 13.30
330 DEPARTURE AT 13.30
297 DEPARTURE AT 13.30
304 DEPARTURE AT 13.30
347 DEPARTURE AT 13.30
302 DEPARTURE AT 13.30
354 Nada Salama 2025-09-13 15:00 Toremar (+1) DEPARTURE AT 14.30
358 Nathaniel Starkman 2025-09-13 15:30  Blu Navy DEPARTURE AT 14.30
291 ' Fabrizio Nesti 2025-09-13 17:15  Blu Navy DEPARTURE AT 16.40
348 Thyra Eysselinck 2025-09-13 17:30 Moby DEPARTURE AT 16.40
T = T
326 Abdelaziz Hussein 2025-09-14 09:00 Toremar

344  Andrii Tykhonov 2025-09-14 09:35 Toremar



# ID Name Departure date Company Note

352 Paolo Salucci 2025-09-14 10:00 (+1)

312  Jean Kimus 2025-09-1411:00 (?)

324 Raelyn Sullivan 2025-09-14 14:15 Blu Navy
303 Leen Alrawas 2025-09-14 15:00 Toremar

Let us know if there are any problems or errors, or if any people are missing. We will email this to everyone.
For Sunday, there is no shuttle service scheduled. There will be just one departure about 10 AM,
and 8 seats available. Please let us know if anyone is interested.




